
Expenses for Minister Fitzgerald November 17 

 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

November 2017 UAE – 12/11-15/11 
 
 
 
Boston – 17/11-20/11 
 
 
 
Brussels – 10/11 
 
 

Travel/Sub 
 
 
 
Travel/Sub 
 
 
 
Flight 
 
Travel/Sub 
 
 
 

€109.72 
 
 
 
€393.53 
 
 
 
€491.72 
 
€80.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€1075.47 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

November 2017 None  
 

 
 
 

 


