Expenses for Minister Fitzgerald November 17

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
November 2017	UAE – 12/11-15/11	Travel/Sub	€109.72	
	Boston – 17/11-20/11	Travel/Sub	€393.53	€1075.47
	Brussels – 10/11	Flight	€491.72	
		Travel/Sub	€80.50	

Domestic Travel

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
November 2017	None		